PLEASE TELL US ABOUT YOURSELF

Please print. Shaded areas are required.

GROUP ADMINISTRATOR

The role of the administrator is to make individual membership updates and to facilitate
payment of the consolidated Invoice.

[] 1 am the Group Administrator

CJIpMES L. GreBea T

Name of Your Group Administrator

Ceise Tvos pIes

Tithe Department

How should vour attorneys” ABA Saction memberships be billzd?

D Include on the Group invoice. D Bill separately.

How many lawyers are in your office? =

Name (for membership roster card)

ORIGINAL ADMISSION TO BAR IN THE UNITED STATES
*Information reguired for new members.

“Original Bar Admission Date (MM/DD/YY YY) State

ABA 1D # (If current member)

Ara you a former member of tha ABA?

One [Jves Formerd# S —

Law School Attended

Assoclate membership is avallable to non-ULS. [awyers or anyone nat admitted te the
bar in the U.5. with an interest In the law.

MAILING ADDRESS

Name

Organization Suite Floor

Address

) |

City State Zip/Pestal Code

(R S ¢ ) —
Telephone Fax

E-mail

The ABA and many of its entities provide member-anly cantent through emall. We do
not share email addresses with anyons outside the ABA

SECTION, DIVISION, AND FORUM DUES

Indicate any ABA Section, Division, and Forum enroliments. Qur

specialty groups are focused on specific areas of law

or career stage. To learn more please visit our website at

www.americanbar.org/sections.

ABA SECTIONS

D Administrative Law and Regulatory Practice

D Anti

[ Business Law
_H_ Crirmni

_H_ Dispute Resolution

st Law

Justice

D Environment, Eneray, and Resources
_H.._ Family Law
_H_ Haalth Law
[} Individual Rights and Responsibilities
_H_ Intellectual Property Law
[ International Law
ﬂ Judicial Division
Choose from one of six confersnces. Lawyers may only join the
Appellate Judiges Conference and the Lawyers Conference
gm:n:mm Conferance of the Administrative Judiciary
] Wational Conference of Federal Trial Judges
[} Natioral Conference of Specialized Court Judges
D Mational Conference of State Trial Judges
D Lawyers Conference
D Appellate Judges Canferenca
O council of Appellate Lawyers
D Council of Appellate Staff Attarneys

Labar and Employment Law

Law Practica Managameant

1and Admissions to the Bar
Litigation
Public Contract Law

Public Utility, Communications and Transportation Law

Real Property, Trust and Estate Law
Science and Technology Law

State and Local Government Law

ooooooooao

Taxation

[} Tort Trial and Insurance Practice

ABA DIVISIONS

[ General Practice, Solo and Small Firm Division
D Governmant Public Sector Lawyers Division
D Senlor Lawyers Division

[ Young Lawyers Division

Undler 36 years old or admitted fo practice for five years or less,

§60.00
$60.00
$55.00
$45.00
$45.00
$75.00
$50.00
$50.00
$4500
$75.00
£55.00
INCLUDED
(535,00 VALUE)

$45.00
£50.00
$50.00
$60.00
545,00
$60.00
$55.00
$50.00
545,00
£60.00
$50.00

$45,00
$40.00
£50.00

FREE

ABA FORUMS

You must belong to at least one Section or Division in order to join a
Forum; the Young Lawyers Division qualifies.

D Affordable Housing and Community Development Law $50.00
[] Airand Space Law $40.00
D Communications Law $55.00
_H_ Canstruction industry $50.00
[ Entertainment and Sports Industries £50.00
1 Franch $50.00
ABA CENTERS
[ ABA Center for Professional Responsi gi00.00
* SPECIAL JOINT RATE OFFER >
A single fee covers rates for Government and Public Sector Lawyers
Division and any one of the following:
Admink Ly and R y Practice £59.00
1 Antitrist Law $60,00
| Criminat Justice $60.00
[ Dispute Resolution $69.00
[] Environment, Eneray, and Resources $85.00
[] Genemal Practice, Solo and Smali Firm Division $68.00
[C] Health Law 360,00
] international Law $80.00
[ Pubiic Contract Law $65.00
[T pubiic Urllitg, € ications and ion Law $50.00
] Stateand Local Government Law $E8.00
] ort Trial and Irsurance Practice $70:00

$ 105.00

ABA and Judicial Division Membership Subtotal
Other Section, Division, Forum and Center Subtotal M

Total m _ -

HAVE EACH MEMBER OF THE GROUP
COMPLETE THE FORM

Each group member must complete a form. Simply make a copy
of this form for every member of your group.

HAVE THE GROUP ADMINISTRATOR
SEND US THE COMPLETED FORMS
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