

PLEASE TELL US ABOUT YOURSELF

Please print. Shaded areas are required

GROUP ADMINISTRATOR

payment of the consolidated invoice. The role of the administrator is to make individual membership updates and to facilitate

am
the (
group
Adr
ministrator

コンカター

Name of Your Group Administrator

CHISE J106E 5050

Department

☐ Franchising

\$50.00 \$50,00 \$50.00 \$55.00

Entertainment and Sports Industries

Communications Law

Construction industry

Air and Space Law

\$40.00

\$50,00

Affordable Housing and Community Development Law

Include on the Group invoice: How should your attorneys' ABA Section memberships be billed? ☐ Bill separately.

How many lawyers are in your office?

PERSONAL

Name (for membership roster card)

ORIGINAL ADMISSION TO BAR IN THE UNITED STATES

Information required for new members

N N Are you a former member of the ABA? ABA ID # (if current member) *Original Bar Admission Date (MM/DD/YYYY) Yes Former ID # *State

bar in the U.S. with an interest in the law. Associate membership is available to non-U.S. lawyers or anyone not admitted to the

Office

Law School Attended

MAILING ADDRESS	Ноте	
Name		
Organization		
Address		

Suite

Floor

Telephone

Fax

Under 36 years old or admitted to practice for five years or less

State

ZIP/Postal Code

not share email addresses with anyone outside the ABA. The ABA and many of its entities provide member-only content through email. We do

	SECTION,
	SECTION, DIVISION, AND FORUM D
1	AND
	FORUM
	DUES

specialty groups are focused on specific areas of law or career stage. To learn more please visit our website at www.americanbar.org/sections. Indicate any ABA Section, Division, and Forum enrollments. Our

ABA SECTIONS

\$50.00 FREE	Senior Lawyers Division Young Lawyers Division
\$40.00	Government Public Sector Lawyers Division
\$45,00	General Practice, Solo and Small Firm Division
	ABA DIVISIONS
\$50.00	☐ Tort Trial and Insurance Practice
\$60.00	☐ Taxation
\$45.00	State and Local Government Law
\$50.00	Science and Technology Law
\$55.00	Real Property, Trust and Estate Law
\$60,00	☐ Public Utility, Communications and Transportation Law
\$45,00	Public Contract Law
\$60.00	Litigation
\$50.00	Legal Education and Admissions to the Bar
\$50.00	Law Practice Management
\$45.00	Labor and Employment Law
	Council of Appellate Staff Attorneys
	Council of Appellate Lawyers
	Appellate Judges Conference
	Lawyers Conference
	■ National Conference of State Trial Judges
	■ National Conference of Specialized Court Judges
	■ National Conference of Federal Trial Judges
	National Conference of the Administrative Judiciary
(\$35.00 VALUE)	Choose from one of six conferences. Lawyers may only join the Appellate Judges Conference and the Lawyers Conference
INCLUDED	Judicial Division
\$55.00	International Law
\$75.00	Intellectual Property Law
\$45.00	Individual Rights and Responsibilities
\$50.00	☐ Health Law
\$50.00	Family Law
\$75.00	☐ Environment, Energy, and Resources
\$45.00	☐ Dispute Resolution
\$45.00	Criminal Justice
\$55.00	Business Law
\$60.00	Antitrust Law
\$60.00	Administrative Law and Regulatory Practice

ABA FORUMS

Forum; the Young Lawyers Division qualifies. You must belong to at least one Section or Division in order to join a

* SPECIAL JOINT RATE OFFER A single fee covers rates for Government and Public Sector Lawyers Division and any one of the following: Administrative Law and Regulatory Practice Antitrust Law Criminal Justice State and Local Government Law Public Contract Law Public Communications and Transportation Law State and Local Government Law 550,00 State and Local Government Law 550,00 State and Local Government Law \$50,00	□ Å	ABA Center for Professional Responsibility	\$100.00
Government and Public Sector Lawyers following: ony Practice ory Practice firm Division I Firm Division M M M M M M M M M M M M M	*	SPECIAL JOINT RATE OFFER	1
ory Practice Firm Division res res res res res res res re		A single fee covers rates for Government and Public Sector Lawyers Division and any one of the following:	
Firm Division Management of the Common Commo		Administrative Law and Regulatory Practice	\$59,00
Firm Division and Transportation Law		Antitrust Law	\$60.00
rces Firm Division nd Transportation Law		Criminal Justice	\$60.00
rces Firm Division nd Transportation Law		Dispute Resolution	\$69.00
Firm Division nd Transportation Law w		Environment, Energy, and Resources	\$85.00
nd Transportation Law		General Practice, Solo and Small Firm Division	\$68.00
nd Transportation Law		Health Law	\$60,00
nd Transportation Law: w		International Law	\$80.00
nd Transportation Law W		Public Contract Law	\$65,00
· ·		Public Utility, Communications and Transportation Law	\$60.00
		State and Local Government Law	\$68.00
		Tort Trial and Irourance Practice	\$70.00

	No.
	, Forum and
	and
	nd Center
	Subtotal
e e	•

ABA and Judicial Division Membership Subtotal

\$ 105.00

Other Section, Div

Total

HAVE EACH MEMBER OF THE GROUP COMPLETE THE FORM

of this form for every member of your group. Each group member must complete a form. Simply make a copy



SEND US THE COMPLETED FORMS HAVE THE GROUP ADMINISTRATOR

By mail, fax, or email.

3), Members Johning after October I receive a prorated credit towards next year's dues. Section, Division, and Forum can be found on the ABA website at www.americanbar.org. The ABA year runs from September 1 through August slocable to lobbying activities of the Association, and therefore not deductible for income tax purposes as ordinary reay be deductible in part as a business expense. The ABA estimates that 272% of your total membership dues in ues, are not prorated. Membership dues are not deductible as a charitable contribution for income tax purposes, bu submission of this application constitutes agreement to abide by the Association's Constitution and Bylaws. These nd that you consult your tax advisor